
DRIPPING SPRINGS MIDDLE SCHOOL BANDS
CALENDAR OF EVENTS

FIRST SEMESTER 
2003-2004

 

Tuesday, August 26 Beginning Band Horn Drive - 3:45-7::30   
MS Band Hall

Wednesday, October 8   Homecoming Parade - 5:30 p.m. - D.S.
     Concert and Symphonic Bands

Friday, November 7   H.S. Football Game - 5:20 p.m. - H.S. Cafeteria
          Concert and Symphonic Bands

Saturday, November 1 TMEA District Band Auditions - a.m.
TBA.

Saturday, November 8 TMEA Region Band Auditions - a.m.
TBA.

Monday, December 8 Full Rehearsal - 3:45-5:00 - Band Hall
Beginning Band Only

Thursday, December 11   Holiday Concert - 7:00 p.m. - M.S. Cafetorium
          All M.S. Bands

Friday & Saturday, December 12&13 TMEA Region Band Clinic and Concert
 TBA - qualifying students

ALL DATES, TIMES, AND LOCATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



DRIPPING SPRINGS MIDDLE SCHOOL BANDS
CALENDAR OF EVENTS
SECOND SEMESTER 

2003-2004

Tuesday March 2 Pre-UIL Concert
Concert and Symphonic Bands

Wednesday or Thursday UIL Concert and Sightreading Contest - 
March 10 or 11 Covington M.S. - Time TBA   

Founders day weekend opening ceremony -Fun run 
Concert and Symphonic Bands

Thursday, May 6 Full Rehearsal - 3:45-5:00 - Band Hall
Beginning Band Only

Saturday,  May 8 Schlitterbahn Band Contest and day at 
park - ALL DAY
All M.S. Bands

Thursday, May 13 Spring Concert 
      M.S.Cafetorium - TBA

All M.S. Bands
7:00 p.m.

Monday -Thursday, May 17 - 20 Mini- Band Camp - D.S. High School
All 8th grade students continuing band in 
H.S. - 4:15 -6:15

ALL DATES, TIMES, AND LOCATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE


